
        DATE                    PRELUDE             DEACON PRAYER               COLORS                       ANTHEM                 ACCOMP            OFFERTORY          OTHER ELEMENTS     SOLOIST/GROUP

10.07
10:45 AM

10.14
10:45 AM

10.21
10:45 AM

10.28
10:45 AM

11.04
10:45 AM

11.11
10:45 AM

11.18
10:45 AM

11.25
10:45 AM

12.02
10:45 AM

12.09
10:45 AM

12.16
10:45 AM

12.23
10:45 AM

12.24
6:30 PM

12.30
10:45 AM

Canticle of Angels...
arr. 

ORCHESTRA

Weldon Skinner

Vic Travis

Richard Temple

John Burrell

Kevin Bond

Todd Ethridge

Pat Hasty

Elvis Barton

Garland Smith

Bill Jennings

Steve Thompson

?

Browns

Earthtones

Blues

Yellows

Black & White

Red, White
and/or Blue

Red

Purple

Black & White

Your Choice

Your Choice

Black

Your Choice

Leaning On the 
Everlasting Arms #66

 
Great Is Thy 

Faithfulness #72

Be Still #29

Grace for This 
Broken Soul  #69

And Can It Be?
 #568

Give Me Jesus
#16

The Fear of the Lord
#68

This Blood
#86

Shepherd, Savior, King

Children's Choirs 
Sing

How Far

God with Us

Piano, Flute
and Cello

Piano & Organ

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Orchestra

Betty Thompson

God of Wonders
arr. Kingsmore
ORCHESTRA

Liam Furdyna

Betty Thompson

Liam Furdyna

Betty Thompson

Lee Deeds

Liam Furdyna

Betty Thompson

Christmas Song...
Hayley Eaker

Christmas ???
arr. ???

ORCHESTRA

Betty Thompson

Lee Deeds

Liam Furdyna

Michael Manire

Marthen Lilite

Ensemble
"Living Hope"

No Solo

Old Glory Waves
#87

Anita Gormley

Rocky Willett

Patrick Pringle

No Solo

Mel Kincaid - PM

Kellie Pringle

Jeanette Reed
"Do You Have Room?"

Scott Elliott
"God With Us"

Dear Soloist, Sanctuary Choir and Orchestra Members:  Here is the list of special music for the next three months and you'll notice the COLORS are listed.  Soloists, if you have a problem with the date assigned 
please let me know as soon as possible and we will try to switch dates with someone.  I need everyone to please sign the "I-B-Gone" calendar for the dates that you will be out.

SERVICE SCHEDULE ~ October, November and  December 2018    (C)

Marthen Lilite
preaching

Operation Christmas 
Child

Children's Choir
Sing in Worship

In Memoriam
"Find Us Faithful"

Bobby preaching & 
Veteran's Day

OCC Ingathering

 - - - - - - - - - Christmas Musical  - - - - - - - - - -


