SERVICE SCHEDULE ~ October, November and December 2018 (C)

DATE	PRELUDE	DEACON PRAYER	COLORS	ANTHEM	ACCOMP	OFFERTORY	OTHER ELEMENTS	SOLOIST/GROUP
10.07 10:45 AM	TREEDE	Weldon Skinner	Browns	Leaning On the Everlasting Arms #66	Piano, Flute and Cello	Betty Thompson	Marthen Lilite preaching	OCEOIOT/GROOT
10.14 10:45 AM		Vic Travis	Earthtones	Great Is Thy Faithfulness #72	Piano & Organ	God of Wonders arr. Kingsmore ORCHESTRA	Operation Christmas Child	Michael Manire
10.21 10:45 AM		Richard Temple	Blues	Be Still #29	Orchestra	Liam Furdyna	Children's Choir Sing in Worship	Marthen Lilite
10.28 10:45 AM		John Burrell	Yellows	Grace for This Broken Soul #69	Orchestra	Betty Thompson		Ensemble "Living Hope"
11.04 10:45 AM		Kevin Bond	Black & White	And Can It Be? #568	Orchestra	Liam Furdyna	In Memoriam "Find Us Faithful"	No Solo
11.11 10:45 AM		Todd Ethridge	Red, White and/or Blue	Give Me Jesus #16	Orchestra	Betty Thompson	Bobby preaching & Veteran's Day	Old Glory Waves #87
11.18 10:45 AM		Pat Hasty	Red	The Fear of the Lord #68	Orchestra	Lee Deeds	OCC Ingathering	Anita Gormley
11.25 10:45 AM		Elvis Barton	Purple	This Blood #86	Orchestra	Liam Furdyna		Rocky Willett
12.02 10:45 AM		Garland Smith	Black & White	Shepherd, Savior, King	Orchestra	Betty Thompson		Patrick Pringle
12.09 10:45 AM		Bill Jennings	Your Choice	Children's Choirs Sing	Orchestra	Christmas Song Hayley Eaker		No Solo
12.16 10:45 AM	Canticle of Angels arr. ORCHESTRA	Christmas Musical				Christmas ??? arr. ??? ORCHESTRA		Mel Kincaid - PM
12.23 10:45 AM		Steve Thompson	Your Choice	How Far	Orchestra	Betty Thompson		Kellie Pringle
12.24 6:30 PM			Black			Lee Deeds		Jeanette Reed "Do You Have Room?'
12.30 10:45 AM		?	Your Choice	God with Us	Orchestra	Liam Furdyna		Scott Elliott "God With Us"

Dear Soloist, Sanctuary Choir and Orchestra Members: Here is the list of special music for the next three months and you'll notice the COLORS are listed. Soloists, if you have a problem with the date assigned please let me know as soon as possible and we will try to switch dates with someone. I need everyone to please sign the "I-B-Gone" calendar for the dates that you will be out.